AT-270-2 42083231700 LOWER,HINO 2KG-FC2AGBA-BBABAD

PB3000275-00 POWER UNIT
PO1000123-00 INDICATION PLATES
PX2001831-00 CARRIER UNIT
PX3000901-00 MOUNTING UNIT
PY2000030-02 OPTIONS (LOWER)
PY4000027-00 OPTION UNIT,1 (LOWER)

ASSEMBLY

000000



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+270+2+42083231700+LOWERHINO+2KG+FC2AGBA+BBABAD+Spare

AT-270-2 42083231700 LOWER,HINO 2KG-FC2AGBA-BBABAD

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End) | Remarks

2

(***********)

LOAD HANDING ASSY (EXP.)

1

000005



AT-270-2 42083231700 LOWER,HINO 2KG-FC2AGBA-BBABAD
PB1380024-02 POWER SUPPLY (MOUNT,EMERGENCY PUMP)

:'._F:::!.rr—:?_ i N -
=5 HEE

s’
TO ELEC.ASSY (FRAME)
UPPER STRUCTURE

-

TTl

=

Il

L=y




AT-270-2 42083231700 LOWER,HINO 2KG-FC2AGBA-BBABAD
PE5070024-01 ELEC.ASSY,CARRIER

FRONT -—

[ T il - RS

-1

-
./ )

CH1dd 4 2

, o
i

T TR5E—502A 1K



AT-270-2 42083231700 LOWER,HINO 2KG-FC2AGBA-BBABAD
PH5030683-00 HARNESS

10
I
1 CN&B
IE}
(1K),
[ CNB2b I J2
CNESa
LTETL r
[ B: G '@’
1
CNBZ2a
L[#]Le A
L/d G |Br|Gy
I




AT-270-2 42083231700 LOWER,HINO 2KG-FC2AGBA-BBABAD
P11120265-01 VALVE,SOLENOID

200

200

| 160 104

/

159 157 11 109 156 163 115 8




AT-270-2 42083231700 LOWER,HINO 2KG-FC2AGBA-BBABAD
PN1014778-02 ELEC.ASSY

)

:::!;—?::::
N

1

o L]

N Mo

57, . 4]

Y
)

T
d.

CNEB A o

CNEEa L~

CN66b I rl-’

___r




AT-270-2 42083231700 LOWER,HINO 2KG-FC2AGBA-BBABAD

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks
1 90201200800 | NUT 2 M8
2 80400160129 | JOINT 1
3 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 10 8
4 91002802900 | O-RING 3 1B P29
5 42645120100 | JOINT 1
6 80302090241 | FITTING 1 KCO18-040N
7 91002801800 | O-RING 3 1B P18
8 90101208014 | BOLT 4 M8X14
9 36672280000 | FILTER,OIL (YAMASHIN) 1
10 42642770900 | JOINT 1
11 37002407740 | HOSE 1 L=450
12 42642560100 | JOINT 1
13 37000917480 | JOINT 1 S G1/4-G3/8
14 91002801100 | O-RING 1 1B P11
15 82100002015 | CLAMP 2 WRC20
16 42643920100 | JOINT 1
17 42645250100 | FITTING,FLANGE 1
18 36625520000 | VALVE,CHECK 1
36625510000 | VALVE,CHECK 1
19 42645230200 | SUPPORT 1
20 42640150060 | JOINT 1
21 91002801400 | O-RING 3 1B P14
22 37002502430 | HOSE 1 L=400
23 91803600350 | CLIP 4 D=25-35
24 90101208025 | BOLT 2 M8X25
25 91002904500 | O-RING 1 1B G45
26 90101208016 | BOLT 4 M8X16
27 37002511160 | HOSE 1 L=460
28 91803600250 | CLIP 4 D=18-25
29 80320030140 | FITTING,ELBOW 1 KLE18-040N
30 37002504250 | HOSE 1 L=425
31 91803600400 | CLIP 4 D=27-40
32 37002457310 | HOSE 1 L=1750
33 80302090181 | FITTING 1 KCO15-030N
34 36645900000 | VALVE,SOLENOID 1
35 90101208060 | BOLT 2 M8X60
36 80302090201 | FITTING 1 KCO15-040N
37 81408000210 | PIPE,STEEL 1M 15X2.0T
38 80303130181 | FITTING,ELBOW 2 KLO15-030E
39 81408000210 | PIPE,STEEL 1M 15X2.0T
40 42643770400 | FITTING,FLANGE 1
41 37002502740 | HOSE 1 L=1800
42 91803600550 | CLIP 4 D=40-55
43 42645230100 | SUPPORT 1
44 37000601600 | CLAMP 2 WR54
61 91002801400 | O-RING 2 1B P14

000035




AT-270-2 42083231700 LOWER,HINO 2KG-FC2AGBA-BBABAD

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages

1 42990161000 | DECK 1
2 90201781000 | NUT 8 M10
3 42696770100 | SUPPORT 4
4 90303071001 | WASHER,PLAIN 16 10
6 90190310025 | BOLT 8 M10X25
7 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING | 16 10
8 37000506590 | PLATE 8 T=1.6
9 37000548500 | PLATE 6 T=3

10 90171110030 | BOLT 8 M10X30

000040



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+270+2+42083231700+LOWERHINO+2KG+FC2AGBA+BBABAD+Spare

